CWDM (1270nm~1610nm) DFB Pulse laser module
        Xiamen Synthron Junte Communication Technology Co.,Ltd
Advanced Multiple Quantum Well (MQW) laser
Distributed Feedback (DFB) Laser Design
High output power
Pulse width (PW) =10�  s, Duty=1%
Features

                               page 2
6/F.No 8077.West Xiang'an Road.(Xiang'an) Industrial Area.Xiamen Torch Hi-tech Zone
Order Information4
  Pulse laser series
  Please let us know
  1: wavelength
  2: output power
  3: fiber type
  4: connector
  5: with flange or not
         Please let us know your request details before order.
           * * If you have your own Pin Assignment request .
                Kindly share it with us before order .
 Customize for you
Fo
r
ex
am
ple
Part No. Description
GTA100327 1270nm pulse laser with flange
GTA100327N 1270nm pulse laser without flange
GTA1003279 1270nm pulse laser with flange,SMF FC/APC
GTA100327N9 1270nm pulse laser without flange,SMF FC/APC
GTA1003278 1270nm pulse laser with flange,SMF FC/PC
GTA100327N8 1270nm pulse laser without flange,SMF FC/PC
and so on .....
CWDM (1270nm~1610nm) DFB Pulse laser module  GTA1003